
 

 

 

 

WOMEN’S GOLF SCHEDULE 

2015 

 

As of Monday, August 17, 2015 

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   SITE   TIME 
August 31  Monday South Coast (WSC#1)   Buena Ventura GC 8:30am 

September 14   Monday   Santa Barbara City College (WSC#2) SB Golf Club  11am  

September 21   Monday  College of the Canyons (WSC#3)  College of the Canyons 10am  

October 5   Monday Citrus College (WSC#4)   San Dimas GC 11am 

October 12   Monday Bakersfield College (WSC#5)  Kern River GC 11am  

October 19   Monday Glendale (WSC#6)    Brookside GC 11am  

October 26  Monday Moorpark (WSC#7)   Tierra Rejada GC 10:30am 

November 1  Sunday Conference Finals     Alisal River GC  11am  

November 2  Monday Conference Finals     Alisal River GC 8:30am 

November 8   Sunday So Cal Finals      Alisal River GC 8:30am 

November 9   Monday So Cal Finals      Alisal River GC 9am 

November 15  Sunday State Championships     Morro Bay GC  9am 

November 16   Monday State Championships     Morro Bay GC  8:30am 

 

Head Coach:   Natalie Guidry     Ext. 5353 nguidry@glendale.edu 

Assistant Coach:  Derrick Williams      dwill.a21@gmail.com 

Athletic Director:  John Cicuto     Ext. 5376 jcicuto@glendale.edu  

Administrative Assistant:  Rubina Hairapetian   Ext. 5377 rubina@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainers:  Jose Gomez     Ext. 5540 jgomez@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainers:  Claudia Alvarez    Ext. 5549 calvarez@glendale.edu  

Sports Information Director: Alex Leon    Ext. 5764 aleon@glendale.edu  
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